v2.0
REV. 12/2016
Ø35 mm
10kg TUB10R TUB20R
20kg TUB20 TUB20EFRA
Ø59 mm
140kg TUB140 TUB140MT
180kg TUB180 TUB180MT
Ø92 mm
300kg TUB300E
600kg TUB600E
Ø45 mm
25kg TUB25E TUB25EFRA TUB25 24V TUB25CUT
35kg TUB35E TUB35EFRA - -
50kg TUB50E TUB50EFRA TUB50MT -
70kg TUB70E TUB70EFRA - -
90kg TUB90E TUB90EFRA TUB90MT -
EN
USER/INSTALLER MANUAL
TUBULAR
MANUAL DO UTILIZADOR/INSTALADOR

TUB20E FRA 230V AC 50Hz 10 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.56 A 611 mm
Ø
45mm
TUB25E 230V AC 50Hz 18 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.72 A 463 mm
TUB35E 230V AC 50Hz 20 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.88 A 463 mm
TUB50E 230V AC 50Hz 30 Nm 17 RPM <43dB 4 min. 1.03 A 483 mm
TUB70E 230V AC 50Hz 40 Nm 15 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.1 A 511 mm
TUB90E 230V AC 50Hz 40 Nm 18 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.22 A 511 mm
TUB25E FRA 230V AC 50Hz 50 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.72 A 561 mm
TUB35E FRA 230V AC 50Hz 18 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.88 A 561 mm
TUB50E FRA 230V AC 50Hz 20 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.03 A 592 mm
TUB70E FRA 230V AC 50Hz 30 Nm 15 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.1 A 631 mm
TUB90E FRA 230V AC 50Hz 40 Nm 12 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.22 A 631 mm
TUB25 24V 230V AC 50Hz 50 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.72 A 540 mm
TUB25 CUT 230V AC 50Hz 18 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 0.72 A 395 mm
TUB50MT 230V AC 50Hz 18 Nm 17 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.03 A 620 mm
TUB90MT 230V AC 50Hz 30 Nm 12 RPM <43 dB 4 min. 1.22 A 591 mm
TUB90M8 FRA MT 230V AC 50Hz 50 Nm 12 RPM <43 dB 8 min. 1.05 A
C (mm)
Ø